11/6/24
11/13/24
11/18 -11/23
11/26/24
12/2 - 12/1

12/10/24

12/19/24

12/20/24

12/26 - 12/30

1/3/25
1/7/25%
1/8/25
1/10/25
1/15/25
1/117/25

1/24/25
1/29/25
1/31/25

2/4/25

©

@fullertonindiansbasketball

TRIBE HOOPS

2024/25 JV Schedule

BECKMAN (SCRIMMAGE)

WESTERN (SCRIMMAGE)

WILSON HACIENDA
TOURNAMENT

TROY

AYALA TOURNAMENT

SUNNY HILLS

SANTA ANA

EL MODENA

WESTERN TOURNAMENT

SANTA FE

ORANGE

GODINEZ

COSTA MESA

TUSTIN

CALVARY CHAPEL

GODINEZ

TUSTIN

COSTA MESA

CALVARY CHAPEL

@FUHSBasketball

BECKMAN HS

FUHS

WILSON, ROWLAN,
EL RANCHO

TROY

AYALA, WILSON, EL

RANCHO

FUHS

FUHS

EL MODENA

WESTERN

FUHS

ORANGE

FUHS

COSTA MESA

FUHS

CALVARY CHAPEL

GODINEZ

TUSTIN

FUHS

FUHS

TBD

4:30 PM

TBD

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

TBD

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

4:45 PM

TRV BYE BH OOPS |
www.fullertonbasketball.com



